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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: P.O. 2664

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 20 October 2021 at 15:09
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah

I still need to discuss it with them, sorry, please can you let this order go through at the old pricing of €265

Thank you

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


On Wed, 20 Oct 2021 at 14:21, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Ryan,


Please see the below email from Cortessis.
Their memo states - 
VM-2160 SS (0012167) with silicone sensor (0014752) = 25  pricing €270
VM-2160 SS (0012167) with clip sensor (0014651) = 25  pricing EUR €252.00 each EXW
RS 05/12/18 Still relevant 21.7.21 RS/KG



€265 price ok for order CVM131654, but RS plans to discuss pricing of 0012167 with Cortessis.  KG 21.7.21



Thanks
Sarah


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Info Cortessis <info@cmedical.gr>

Date: Wed, 20 Oct 2021 at 14:13

Subject: RE: P.O. 2664

To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Διαμαντής Κορτέσης <diamantis@cmedical.gr>






Dear Sarah,

price of 0012167 is different than our previous Invoices (265€). Could you please make the
correction and send us the revised order confirmation?

We’ll be again in touch about this order since it needs to be dispatched without delays.

Thank you very much and have a nice day

 

We are at your disposal for any further information.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:info@cmedical.gr
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
mailto:diamantis@cmedical.gr


21/10/2021, 07:56 Gmail - Re: P.O. 2664

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1714131469952611448%7Cmsg-f%3A1714148079… 2/4

Best Regards,

Vagelis Gkelas

 

P.S.: Shipment Details Request: 
Please be so kind to let us know the package details and
the relative costs

whenever is possible
before Wednesdays so that (in case we choose our forwarder) we be
able to pick up the

goods by Fridays without delays.

Please consider the environment. Do you really need to print this e-mail?

 

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom

they are addressed. If you have received this e-mail in error please notify the originator of the message.
If you are not the intended

recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may

be unlawful.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of
Sarah Walton

Sent: Wednesday, October 20, 2021 4:00 PM

To: Info Cortessis <info@cmedical.gr>

Cc: Διαμαντής Κορτέσης <diamantis@cmedical.gr>

Subject: Re: P.O. 2664

 

Dear Vagelis,

 

Thank you for your new order.

 

Please find attached a copy of the order confirmation for your reference.




Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 20 Oct 2021 at 10:45, Info Cortessis <info@cmedical.gr> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

good morning, thank you very much for the fast dispatch of our previous order.

Attached you can find our new order No. 2664, which is very important
to be Invoiced and
dispatched on the first week of 2022.

Mr. Cortessis has mentioned that you are aware of this request so could you please let me
know whether that’s possible?

(In other words the Invoice must not be Issued before 01/01/2022 and the items to be
dispatched as soon as possible in January without
delays.)
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We are at your disposal for any further information.

 

Best Regards,

Vagelis Gkelas

 

P.S.: Shipment Details Request: 
Please be so kind to let us know the package details
and the relative costs

whenever is possible
before Wednesdays so that (in case we choose our forwarder) we
be able to pick up the

goods by Fridays without delays.

Please consider the environment. Do you really need to print this e-mail?

 

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom

they are addressed. If you have received this e-mail in error please notify the originator of the message. If you are not the intended

recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may

be unlawful.

 


